10.

Position

General Manager

Water System Manager

Water System Operator 2

Office Facilitator

Maintenance Technician

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held Special District

Grizzly Flats Community
Services District

Grizzly Flats Community
Services District

Grizzly Flats Community
Services District

Grizzly Flats Community
Services District

Grizzly Flats Community
Services District

Grizzly Flats Community
Services District

Grizzly Flats Community
Services District

Grizzly Flats Community
Services District

Grizzly Flats Community
Services District

Grizzly Flats Community
Services District

Department Total Wages
Admin

Field

Field

Admin

Field

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

$77,761

$61,318

$51,461

$36,547

$30,732

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



