	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Grizzly Flats Community Services District	Admin	\$77,761
2.	Water System Manager		Grizzly Flats Community Services District	Field	\$61,318
3.	Water System Operator 2		Grizzly Flats Community Services District	Field	\$51,461
4.	Office Facilitator		Grizzly Flats Community Services District	Admin	\$36,547
5.	Maintenance Technician		Grizzly Flats Community Services District	Field	\$30,732
6.	Board Member		Grizzly Flats Community Services District	Board	\$0
7.	Board Member		Grizzly Flats Community Services District	Board	\$0
8.	Board Member		Grizzly Flats Community Services District	Board	\$0
9.	Board Member		Grizzly Flats Community Services District	Board	\$0
10.	Board Member		Grizzly Flats Community Services District	Board	\$0